

10 जनवरी, 29 मई, 2022

### DCM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

(CIN : L65921DL1991PLC043087)  
 Regd. Office: D-7/3, Okhla Industrial Area-II, New Delhi-110020  
 Email ID: info@dfsionline.in, Website: www.dfsionline.in, Tel.: 011-26387750

#### Extract of the Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022

(Regulation 47(C) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	248.64	36.62	53.17	354.46	203.51	
2.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	93.29	(12.26)	4.91	86.94	29.90	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	93.29	(12.26)	4.91	86.94	29.90	
4.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55.13	(11.38)	(38.70)	47.46	(12.94)	
5.	Joint Venture accounted for using the equity method						
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	54.07	(11.38)	(38.78)	46.78	(12.84)	
7.	Equity Share Capital				2212.51	2212.51	
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year				(6507.46)	(6554.24)	
9.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)				0.24	0.21	
	1. Basic	0.24	(0.05)	(0.18)	0.21	(0.06)	
	2. Diluted	0.24	(0.05)	(0.18)	0.21	(0.06)	

#### Note:

1. The information w.r.t. the Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022 are as follows:

Particulars	31.03.2022 (Quarterly)	31.03.2022 (Yearly)
Turnover	248.61	354.41
Profit before tax	93.82	87.82
Profit after tax	55.65	48.42

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and yearly Financial Results is available on the Websites of the Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.dfsionline.in

Date: 27.05.2022  
 Place: New Delhi

For, DCM Financial Services Limited  
 Nidhi Deveshwar (Whole-Time Director)  
 DIN: 09505480



आईएफसीआई लिमिटेड  
 (A Government of India Undertaking)  
 (सरकार द्वारा संचालित या अंगीकृत)

पंजीकृत कार्यालय:  
 आईएफसीआई टॉवर, 61 नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110019  
 फोन: 011-41732000, फैक्स: 011-26230201  
 वेबसाइट: www.ifcilt.com  
 CIN : L74899DL1993GOI053677



आजादी का  
 अमृत महोत्सव

### 31 मार्च, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के लेखा-परीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों (स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित) का सार

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन परिणाम								समेकित परिणाम							
		31.03.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही (पर लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.12.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (पर लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.03.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (पर लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.03.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (पर लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.03.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही (पर लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.03.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही (पर लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.12.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (पर लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.03.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (पर लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.12.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (पर लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.03.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही (पर लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.03.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही (पर लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.03.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (पर लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.03.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (पर लेखा-परीक्षित)			
1	परिचालनों से कुल आय	240.21	191.39	(146.42)	763.61	1,396.92	447.95	374.82	15.76	1,595.66	2,083.81						
2	अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	22.05	(237.87)	(661.57)	(1,785.10)	(2,147.23)	97.49	(188.58)	(665.31)	(1,522.29)	(2,087.16)						
3	कर-पूर्व अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	22.05	(237.87)	(661.57)	(1,785.10)	(2,147.23)	99.32	(188.59)	(662.94)	(1,523.31)	(2,084.79)						
4	कर-पश्चात अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	(107.30)	(640.37)	(848.64)	(1,991.33)	(1,957.81)	(28.84)	(594.18)	(848.97)	(1,761.20)	(1,911.58)						
5	अवधि के लिए कुल समग्र आय (निरमल अवधि के लिए (कर-पश्चात) लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य समग्र आय (कर-पश्चात) शामिल है)	(122.74)	(671.13)	(852.96)	(2,026.66)	(2,026.66)	987.98	(213.43)	(682.24)	(6.66)	(1,495.37)						
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य 10/- रुपये)	2,102.99	2,041.98	1,895.99	2,102.99	1,895.99	2,102.99	2,041.98	1,895.99	2,102.99	1,895.99						
7	अन्य इक्विटी (31 मार्च को लेखा-परीक्षित तुल्यपत्र के अनुसार)	-	-	(1,857.54)	476.11	-	-	-	-	715.10	1,841.97						
8	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (अन्तरिम अवधियों के लिए गैर-वार्षिकीकरण)	(0.51)	(3.14)	(4.48)	(9.47)	(10.33)	0.29	(3.46)	(4.51)	(8.71)	(10.24)						
	(क) बेसिक (रुपये)	(0.51)	(3.14)	(4.48)	(9.47)	(10.33)	0.29	(3.46)	(4.51)	(8.71)	(10.24)						
	(ख) डायल्यूटेड (रुपये)	(0.51)	(3.14)	(4.48)	(9.47)	(10.33)	0.29	(3.46)	(4.51)	(8.71)	(10.24)						

टिप्पणियाँ:  
 1. उपर्युक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखा-परीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गई और इसे विशेष बोर्ड द्वारा 28 मई, 2022 को हुई बैठक में अनुमोदित किया गया। ये परिणाम कम्पनी के सांविधिक लेखा-परीक्षक मैसर्स एम.के. अग्रवाल एण्ड कम्पनी, सनदी लेखापाल द्वारा लेखा-परीक्षित किए गए।  
 2. उपर्युक्त वित्तीय परिणामों का समग्र प्रभाव (स्वीचबद्धता और प्रतिक्रिया) विनियम 2015 के विनियम 33 के अर्जेंट ऑर्डर एक्सचेंजों में प्रस्तुत किए गए तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत पत्र का सार है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का समग्र प्रभाव (स्वीचबद्धता और प्रतिक्रिया) विनियम 2015 के विनियम 33 के अर्जेंट ऑर्डर एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट (www.nseindia.com तथा www.bseindia.com) पर उपलब्ध है।  
 3. भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड (स्वीचबद्धता और प्रतिक्रिया) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 52(4) में संचयित मदों के लिए प्रासंगिक प्रकटन-स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट (www.nseindia.com तथा www.bseindia.com) व कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.ifcilt.com पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: नई दिल्ली  
 दिनांक: 28 मई, 2022



बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार  
 हस्ता /  
 (गणोज मिश्र)  
 प्रबंध निदेशक व मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी

### 1948 से राष्ट्र के विकास में

(After Exceptional and Extraordinary items) | (2.55) | 1,650.37 | (79-14) | 1,625.81 | 1,659.97





**Registered Office:**  
IFCI Tower, 61 Nehru Place New Delhi-110 019,  
Phone: 011-41732000, Fax: 011-26488471  
Website: www.ifcltd.com  
CIN : L74899DL1993GOI053677



आज़ादी का  
अमृत महोत्सव

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED)  
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results				Consolidated Results			
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	240.21	191.39	763.61	1,395.92	374.82	15.76	1,595.66	2,093.81
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.05	(237.87)	(661.57)	(1,785.10)	(188.58)	(665.31)	(1,522.29)	(2,087.16)
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.05	(237.87)	(661.57)	(1,785.10)	(188.59)	(662.94)	(1,523.31)	(2,084.79)
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(107.30)	(640.37)	(848.64)	(1,957.81)	(594.18)	(848.97)	(1,761.20)	(1,911.58)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period {Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)}	(122.74)	(671.13)	(852.96)	(1,935.68)	(213.43)	(692.24)	(6.66)	(1,495.37)
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	2,102.99	2,041.98	1,895.99	1,895.99	2,041.98	1,895.99	2,102.99	1,895.99
7	Other equity (as per annual audited balance sheet as at 31 <sup>st</sup> March)	-	-	-	476.11	-	-	715.10	1,841.97
8	Earnings per share (not annualised for the interim periods)	(0.51)	(3.14)	(4.48)	(9.47)	(3.46)	(4.51)	(8.71)	(10.24)
	(a) Basic (₹)	(0.51)	(3.14)	(4.48)	(9.47)	(3.46)	(4.51)	(8.71)	(10.24)
	(b) Diluted (₹)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

**Notes:**  
1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 28<sup>th</sup> May 2022. These results have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, M/s M.K. Aggarwal & Co, Chartered Accountants.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the company's website, [www.ifcltd.com](http://www.ifcltd.com).  
3. For the items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to Stock Exchange websites ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the company's website, [www.ifcltd.com](http://www.ifcltd.com).



**BY ORDER OF THE BOARD**  
Sd/-  
(Manoj Mittal)  
Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 28<sup>th</sup> May, 2022

*In Development of the nation Since 1948*

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended December 31, 2021 (Audited)	Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.2 each)	1,031.00	1,031.00	1,031.00	1,031.00
8	Earning per Equity Share of Re. 2/- each	0.48	-0.21	-0.42	0.61
	Basic	0.48	-0.21	-0.42	0.61
	Diluted	0.48	-0.21	-0.42	0.61

**Notes to Audited Consolidated IND AS Financial Results:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on company's website ([www.ggengg.in](http://www.ggengg.in)).  
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held in May 28, 2022. The Statutory auditors have carried out audit of the results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2022.

Place: New Delhi  
Date: May 28, 2022  
for GG Engineering Limited  
Deepak Kumar Gupta  
Whole Time Director  
DIN No: 00057003

**CSJ Infrastructure Private Limited**  
Registered Office: Plot 178-178A, Industrial Area, Phase - I, Chandigarh - 160002  
Tel. No. 0172-6766811, E-mail : [sapna.srivastava@nexusmalls.com](mailto:sapna.srivastava@nexusmalls.com), website: [www.elante.com](http://www.elante.com)  
CIN U70101CH2006PTC025576

**Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022**

(All amounts are in Rupees millions, unless otherwise stated)

Sr.No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended December 31, 2021 (Audited)	Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended December 31, 2021 (Audited)	Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	915.36	937.08	3,071.31	2,068.97	3,071.31	2,068.97	3,071.31	2,068.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	167.56	192.86	221.89	(713.73)	221.87	(713.73)	221.87	(713.76)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	167.56	192.86	221.89	(713.73)	221.87	(713.73)	221.87	(713.76)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	54.48	143.29	100.72	(794.55)	100.70	(794.58)	100.70	(794.58)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period {Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)}	54.61	143.29	100.91	(794.25)	100.89	(794.58)	100.89	(794.58)
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	466.67	466.67	466.67	466.67	466.67	466.67	466.67	466.67
7	Other Equity / Reserves (excluding Retention Reserve)	7,365.30	7,310.69	7,365.30	7,264.39	7,365.22	7,264.33	7,365.22	7,264.33
8	Securities Premium Account	1,445.55	1,445.55	1,445.55	1,445.55	1,445.55	1,445.55	1,445.55	1,445.55
9	Net Worth	9,277.52	9,222.91	9,277.52	9,176.61	9,277.44	9,176.55	9,277.44	9,176.55
10	Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	13,402.42	13,495.84	13,402.42	13,402.42	13,402.42	13,402.42	13,402.42	13,855.66
11	Debt Equity Ratio	1.44	1.47	1.44	1.51	1.44	1.51	1.44	1.51
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.17	3.07	2.16	(17.03)	2.16	(17.03)	2.16	(17.03)
	(a) Basic	0.64	1.68	1.18	(17.03)	1.18	(17.03)	1.18	(17.03)
	(b) Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	19.76	19.76	19.76	19.76	19.76	19.76	19.76	19.76
14	Debiture Redemption Reserve	1.55	1.63	1.29	0.81	1.29	0.81	1.29	0.81
15	Debt Service Coverage ratio	1.65	1.72	1.22	0.42	1.22	0.42	1.22	0.42
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

For and on behalf of Board of Directors